SUPER flexy is the screening machine for the hardest
material classification.
High moisture, sharp and sticky materials are typically
creating blinding and clogging problems to standard
screening technology like vibrating and trommel
screens.
SUPER flexy is a flip flow screening technology
intensively exploiting the elastic power of our GET flexy

machine is sitting.
The elevated inclination of the screen deck helps every material to flow to the discharge end with no difficulty
for the highest possible efficiency.
Rubber
springs
SUPER flexy is designed to offer numerous advantages versus flip-flow screening machines of our accredited
competitors.
One of these advantages is represented by the roofing system.
The panels making the roof are openable against the direction of flow.
This permits the opening of every panel while the machine is working without the risk to let material out while
doing the inspections.
Available range
Model Deck width Deck length Number of screen
panels
Driving Power
SF10378/12 1000mm 3780mm 12 pieces 4 Kw
SF15378/12 1500mm 3780mm 12 pieces 4 Kw
SF10504/16 1000mm 5040mm 16 pieces 4 Kw
SF15504/16 1500mm 5040mm 16 pieces 4 Kw
SF19504/16 1900mm 5040mm 16 pieces 5,5 Kw
SF10661/21 1000mm 6615mm 21 pieces 5,5 Kw
SF15661/21 1500mm 6615mm 21 pieces 5,5 Kw
SF19661/21 1900mm 6615mm 21 pieces 5,5 Kw
Via A. Verga N° 9 – 24127, Bergamo – Italy
Tel.: ++39 035 261 738
Fax.: ++39 035 257 447
Email: info@eurogomma.com